US Products Catalog 2018-2019 • www.ouellet.com28
OTM  Floor Heating Cable on Mat
OTR  Floor Heating Cable for Membrane
Voltage
• 120V, 240/208V, 1-phase.
Cold lead length
• 10’  (3 m).
Control

Product # Amp.
240V
OTM
Product # Amp.
120V
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Covered Surface1
Spacing 3" (76 mm)
Length (x) Weight
240/208V 120V sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m lb kg
85 - - OTM0082 0.71 4.2 8.0 0.7 6’ 1.8 2.0 0.9
120 - - OTM0122 1.00 4.5 10.0 0.9 7’ 5" 2.3 2.0 0.9
150 - - OTM0152 1.25 4.3 13.5 1.3 10’ 3.0 3.0 1.4
170 OTM0170 0.71 OTM0172 1.42 4.2 15.5 1.4 11’ 5" 3.5 3.0 1.4
240 OTM0240 1.00 OTM0242 2.00 4.3 20.5 1.9 15’ 4.6 3.0 1.4
300 OTM0300 1.25 OTM0302 2.50 4.3 25.5 2.4 19’ 5.8 3.0 1.4
360 OTM0360 1.50 OTM0362 3.00 4.3 30.5 2.8 22’ 5" 6.9 4.0 1.8
420 OTM0420 1.75 OTM0422 3.50 4.3 36.0 3.3 26’ 5" 8.1 5.0 2.3
475 OTM0475 1.98 OTM0472 3.96 4.3 40.5 3.8 30’ 9.1 5.0 2.3
600 OTM0600 2.50 OTM0602 5.00 4.2 50.5 4.7 37’ 5" 11.4 7.0 3.2
720 OTM0720 3.00 OTM0722 6.00 4.2 61.0 5.7 45’ 13.7 7.0 3.2
840 OTM0840 3.50 OTM0842 7.00 4.3 71.0 6.6 52’ 5" 16.0 9.0 4.1
960 OTM0960 4.00 OTM0962 8.00 4.3 81.0 7.5 60’ 18.3 10.0 4.5
1080 OTM1080 4.50 - - 4.4 91.0 8.5 67’ 5" 20.6 11.0 5.0
1140 - - OTM1142 9.50 4.6 96.5 9.0 71’ 5" 21.8 11.3 5.1
1200 OTM1200 5.00 - - 4.2 101.5 9.4 75’ 22.9 12.8 5.8
1320 - - OTM1322 11.00 4.5 111.5 10.4 82’ 5" 25.1 15.0 6.8
1440 OTM1440 6.00 - - 4.2 121.5 11.3 90’ 27.4 13.0 5.9
1500 - - OTM1502 12.50 4.8 127.0 11.8 94’ 28.7 19.0 8.6
1600 OTM1600 6.67 - - 4.3 142.0 13.2 105’ 32.0 16.0 7.3
1680 - - OTM1682 14.00 5.3 142.0 13.2 105’ 32.0 20.5 9.3
1920 OTM1920 8.00 - - 4.5 162.0 15.0 120’ 36.6 21.9 9.9
2280 OTM2280 9.50 - - 4.6 192.5 17.9 142’ 5" 43.4 22.5 10.2
2640 OTM2640 11.00 - - 4.5 223.0 20.7 165’ 50.3 30.0 13.6
3000 OTM3000 12.50 - - 4.8 253.5 23.6 187’ 5" 57.2 38.0 17.3
3360 OTM3360 14.00 - - 5.3 283.5 26.3 210’ 64.0 41.0 18.6
Watts
Product #
OTM-CC and OTH3600P-GA included
Covered Surface1
Spacing 3" (76 mm)
Length (x) Weight
240/208V 120V sq. ft. sq. m ft. in. m lb kg
120 - OTM0122-CC-THPGA 10 0.9 7' 5" 2.3 2.0 0.9
170 - OTM0172-CC-THPGA 15 1.4 11' 5" 3.5 3.0 1.4
240 - OTM0242-CC-THPGA 20 1.9 15' 4.6 3.0 1.4
300 - OTM0302-CC-THPGA 25 2.3 19' 5.8 3.0 1.4
360 - OTM0362-CC-THPGA 30 2.8 22' 5" 6.9 4.0 1.8
475 - OTM0472-CC-THPGA 40 3.7 30' 9.1 5.0 2.3
600 - OTM0602-CC-THPGA 50 4.6 37' 5" 11.4 7.0 3.2
720 OTM0720-CC-THPGA OTM0722-CC-THPGA 60 5.6 45' 13.7 7.0 3.2
840 OTM0840-CC-THPGA OTM0842-CC-THPGA 70 6.5 52' 5" 16.0 9.0 4.1
960 OTM0960-CC-THPGA OTM0962-CC-THPGA 80 7.4 60' 18.3 10.0 4.5
1080 OTM1080-CC-THPGA - 90 8.4 67' 5" 20.6 11.0 5.0
1200 OTM1200-CC-THPGA - 100 9.3 75' 22.9 12.8 5.8
Included: OTM floor heating mat, programmable thermostat
and cable check device.
Product #
Kit

130W/
sq. m
10W/
sq. ft.
108W/
sq. m
9.6W/
sq. ft.
103W/
sq. m
9W/
sq. ft.
97W/
sq. m ft. m lb kg
85 - - OTR0082 0.71 4.2 8.0 0.7 9.5 0.9 10.0 0.9 10.5 1.0 32 9.75 3.5 1.6
120 - - OTR0122 1.00 4.5 10.0 0.9 12.0 1.1 12.5 1.2 13.5 1.2 40 12.19 3.5 1.6
150 - - OTR0152 1.25 4.3 13.5 1.2 16.0 1.5 16.5 1.5 17.5 1.6 53 16.15 4.2 1.9
170 OTR0170 0.71 OTR0172 1.42 4.2 15.5 1.4 18.5 1.7 19.0 1.8 20.5 1.9 61 18.59 3.9 1.8
240 OTR0240 1.00 OTR0242 2.00 4.4 20.0 1.9 24.0 2.2 25.0 2.3 26.5 2.5 80 24.38 4.2 1.9
300 OTR0300 1.25 OTR0302 2.50 4.3 25.5 2.3 30.5 2.8 31.5 2.9 33.5 3.1 101 30.78 4.5 2.0
360 OTR0360 1.50 OTR0362 3.00 4.2 30.0 2.8 36.5 3.4 37.5 3.5 40.0 3.7 120 36.58 5.5 2.5
420 OTR0420 1.75 OTR0422 3.50 4.3 35.5 3.3 42.5 4.0 44.0 4.1 47.0 4.4 141 42.98 5.7 2.6
475 OTR0475 1.98 OTR0472 3.96 4.3 40.0 3.7 48.5 4.5 50.0 4.6 53.5 5.0 160 48.77 6.2 2.8
600 OTR0600 2.50 OTR0602 5.00 4.2 50.0 4.6 60.5 5.6 62.5 5.8 66.5 6.2 200 60.96 7.6 3.4
720 OTR0720 3.00 OTR0722 6.00 4.2 60.0 5.6 72.5 6.7 75.0 7.0 80.0 7.4 240 73.15 8.4 3.8
840 OTR0840 3.50 OTR0842 7.00 4.3 70.0 6.5 84.5 7.9 87.5 8.1 93.5 8.7 280 85.34 8.5 3.8
960 OTR0960 4.00 OTR0962 8.00 4.4 80.0 7.4 96.5 9.0 100.0 9.3 106.5 9.9 320 97.54 9.5 4.3
1080 OTR1080 4.50 - - 4.4 90.0 8.4 109.0 10.1 112.5 10.5 120.0 11.1 360 109.73 10.6 4.8
1200 OTR1200 5.00 - - 4.2 100.0 9.3 121.0 11.2 125.0 11.6 133.5 12.4 400 121.92 11.5 5.2
1440 OTR1440 6.00 - - 4.2 120.0 11.1 145.0 13.5 150.0 13.9 160.0 14.9 480 146.30 12.7 5.8
1600 OTR1600 6.67 - - 4.3 140.0 13.0 169.0 15.7 175.0 16.3 186.5 17.3 560 170.69 14.7 6.6
1920 OTR1920 8.00 - - 4.5 160.0 14.9 193.5 18.0 200.0 18.6 213.5 19.8 640 195.07 17.0 7.7